

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-31			<p data-bbox="699 371 911 398"><u>BA5 No.4 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 555">Mr. Mani Kumar, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 589 1485 667">Ms. Manisha Rana Singh, D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 701 1485 813">Ms. Suraiya Naaz, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for the informant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 853 1485 965">List this matter on 30.10.2025, at the request of learned State Counsel, so as to enable her to file objections.</p> <p data-bbox="1058 1048 1485 1081" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 1088 1334 1115" style="text-align: right;">19.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1115 735 1137">RV</p>