

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/48			<p data-bbox="735 479 927 501">BA5 No.4 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="735 506 1326 544"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="735 548 1474 618">Mr. Mani Kumar, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="778 622 1402 656">Mr. Siddharth Bisht, AGA for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="735 660 1474 730">Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for the informant.</p> <p data-bbox="735 734 1474 806">Learned counsel for the applicant seeks time to file supplementary affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="788 810 1086 844">List once it is filed.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 929 1474 967">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1134 972 1321 1005">30.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="735 1010 794 1032">Sanjay</p>