

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-28			<p data-bbox="660 371 879 398"><u>BA5 No. 4 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 405 1206 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 477 1485 555">Mr. Mani Kumar, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="660 589 1485 667">Ms. Manisha Rana Singh, Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="660 701 1485 779">At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list on 28.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 880 1485 913">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1145 916 1281 943">14.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="660 947 743 974">Avneet/</p>