

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
25			<p data-bbox="699 383 963 412"><u>BA5 No. 4 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 416 1294 454"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="686 472 1489 555">Mr. Mani Kumar, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="686 562 1489 645">Ms. Manisha Rana Singh, D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="686 651 1489 770">At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list this matter on 11.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 909 1437 969" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 28.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 976 788 994">Jitendra</p>