

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D-52			<p data-bbox="708 479 895 504"><u>BA5 No.4 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 506 1297 546"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="761 548 1477 586">Mr. Mani Kumar, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="761 589 1477 627">Mr. Virendra Singh Rawat, AGA for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="761 629 1477 667">Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for the informant.</p> <p data-bbox="708 669 1501 770">At the request of learned State Counsel, list this matter on 18.12.2025, so as to enable him to file objections to the bail application.</p> <p data-bbox="1050 853 1501 893">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 896 1362 934">11.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="708 936 767 960">Sanjay</p>