

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
47			<p data-bbox="699 322 963 353"><u>BA5 No. 4 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 358 1294 398"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="687 414 1490 499">Mr. Mani Kumar, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="687 504 1490 589">Mr. Siddharth Bisht, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="780 593 1177 633">State to file objection.</p> <p data-bbox="687 638 1490 723">List this matter on 30.12.2025 at 4:00 p.m.</p> <p data-bbox="1099 851 1453 891">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 891 1334 922">18.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 918 791 949">Jitendra</p>