

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
S-1			<p><u>BA5 No.4 of 2025</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Mani Kumar, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. B.N. Molakhi, Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for the informant.</p> <p>At the request of learned State Counsel, list this matter on 25.03.2026 at 04:00 p.m., so as to enable him to get instructions with regard to the health condition of the daughter of the applicant.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 20.03.2026</p> <p>Sanjay</p>